
Buy online at  ticketsource.co.uk/edgeartscentre 

September - October 2025

The Edge Arts CentreThe Edge Arts Centre
Much WenlockMuch Wenlock

TF13 6NB

Janet Street-Porter is Off The Leash
Monday 20 October

E D G E A RTS C E NT R E .C O M
01952 728911



Live Events at The Edge

You’re The Top
The Life & Songs of Cole Porter

Sat 6 September 7.30pm
£15

Christine Collister
in concert

Fri 12 September 7.30pm
£16

TADLOP on Tour presents
SUPERSTARS

Sat 13 September 7.30pm
£10

Fred Zeppelin
An evening of classic Led Zeppelin
Sat 20 September 7.30pm

£15

Annabel Croft
From Tennis Balls to Glitter Balls

Fri 3 October 7.30pm
£30, £50 & £80

An Audience with
Bob Flowerdew

Fri 26 September 7.30pm
£20

The Edge Comedy Club
Christian Reilly

Sat 27 September 7.30pm
£15

Salt House
in concert

Sat 4 October 7.30pm
£15

Lady Nade 
sings Nina Simone

Sat 11 October  7.30pm
£23

Janet Street-Porter
 is Off The Leash

Mon 20 October 7.30pm
£25

Miranda Sykes
in concert

Sat 25 October 7.30pm
£16

Ropetackle Storytellers
Jekyll & Hyde

Fri 24 October 7.30pm
£15

The Tour of the Eras 
Taylor Swift tribute

Sat 1 November 2pm matinee & 7.30pm
Adults £20 / 16 years and under £12



Cinema at The Edge

Mr Burton (12a)
Mon 8 September 7.30pm

A Complete 
Unknown (15)

Mon 15 September 7.30pm

National Theatre Live
Inter Alia (15)

Thurs 18 September 7pm

The Critic (15)
Mon 22 September 7.30pm

Royal Ballet
Swan Lake (U)

Thurs 9 October 7.30pm

Silent Synced
Radiohead X

Nosferatu (PG)
Thurs 2 October 7.30pm

Bridget Jones
The Edge of Reason (15)
Mon 6 October 7.30pm

The Salt Path (12a)
Mon 13 October 7.30pm

National Theatre Live
Mrs Warren’s 

Profession (12a)
Thurs 23 October 7pm

Ticket Prices
Mondays £6

(concessions £5)

Thursdays £12
(concessions £10)

Brassed Off (15)
Mon 27 October 7.30pm

Cinema Live
Love Never Dies (12a)

Thu 30 October 7.30pm

Buy online at  ticketsource.co.uk/edgeartscentre 
or pay at the door

E D G E A RTS C E NT R E .C O M



Coming Soon to The Edge

The Classic Blues 
Show

Sat 8 November 7.30pm
£15

The Edge Comedy Club
Christmas Special

Sat 13 December 7.30pm
£15

Naissance
in concert

Fri 30 January 7.30pm
£15

Little Wander presents
Ria Lina - Riabellion

Sat 14 February 7.30pm
£19

Huey Morgan
Fun Lovin’ Criminal
Sat 11 April 7.30pm

£28

The Edge Comedy Club
Scott Bennett

Sat 29 November 7.30pm
£15

Santa’s
Christmas Party

Sat 20 December 2pm
£12.50

Man of the World
The Music of Peter Green

Sat 7 February 7.30pm
£18

Much Wenlock 
Extravaganza

Fri 27 March 7.30pm
£15

John Power
Cast, The La’s & Me
Sat 18 April 7.30pm

£30

The Rat Pack
Christmas in Vegas
Fri 5 December 7.30pm

£25

A Ticket to Ride with
The Fourmost

Fri 16 January 7.30pm
£20

The Rigmarollers
in concert

Fri 13 February  7.30pm
£15

Steve Norman
From Spandau Ballet to Live Aid

Sat 4 April 7.30pm
£26.50

Shaun Ryder
Happy Mondays

Sat 7 November 26 7.30pm
£30


